What do you expect from your local Amateur Radio Frequency SurveyMonkey
Coordinators

Q1 Do you expect timely e-mail responses?

Answered: 165  Skipped: 0

Yes
No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 87.88% 145
No 12.12% 20
TOTAL _—

1/10



What do you expect from your local Amateur Radio Frequency SurveyMonkey
Coordinators

Q2 Should frequency coordinators keep an up to date listings of
frequencies coordinated on their websites?

Answered: 165  Skipped: O

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 95.15% 157
NoO 4.85% 8
TOTAL 165
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What do you expect from your local Amateur Radio Frequency SurveyMonkey
Coordinators

Q3 Should Frequency Coordinators show an active list of applications
approved, denied, or in progress on their website?

Answered: 165  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 80.00% 132
NoO 20.00% 33
TOTAL 165
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What do you expect from your local Amateur Radio Frequency SurveyMonkey
Coordinators

Q4 Should reports/listings on website have dates on them? so you can see
how current the information is?

Answered: 165  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 91.52% 151
NoO 8.48% 14
TOTAL 165
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What do you expect from your local Amateur Radio Frequency SurveyMonkey
Coordinators

Q5 Do you see a problem with a frequency coordinator having more than 4
repeaters coordinated to himself or a club that he/she is a prime member
of?

Answered: 165  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 45.45% 75
No 54.55% 90
TOTAL 165
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What do you expect from your local Amateur Radio Frequency SurveyMonkey
Coordinators

Q6 Should a un-coordinated repeater that has been on the air for over a
year with no notices of interference from a coordinated repeater be given
coordiantion if they request it?

Answered: 165  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 79.39% 131
No 20.61% 34
TOTAL 165
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What do you expect from your local Amateur Radio Frequency SurveyMonkey

Coordinators

Q7 If coordination organization has meetings, should they be open to the

amateur radio community to attend?

Answered: 165  Skipped: O

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 93.94%

6.06%

TOTAL
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What do you expect from your local Amateur Radio Frequency SurveyMonkey
Coordinators

Q8 Should there be UNLISTED repeater coordinations?

Answered: 165  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
28.48% 47
71.52% 118
TOTAL —
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What do you expect from your local Amateur Radio Frequency SurveyMonkey
Coordinators

Q9 Should a repeater coordinator confirm every two (2) years , that
repeaters they have previously coordinated are still on the air?

Answered: 165  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 89.09% 147
NoO 10.91% 18
TOTAL 165

9/10



What do you expect from your local Amateur Radio Frequency SurveyMonkey
Coordinators

Q10 How happy are you with your current local frequency coordinator?

Answered: 165  Skipped: 0

Very satisfied

Satisfied

Neither
satisfied no...

Dissatisfied

Very
dissatisfied

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Very satisfied 23.64% 39
Satisfied 14.55% 24
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied 31.52% 52
Dissatisfied 13.33% 22
Very dissatisfied 16.97% 28
TOTAL 165

10/10



—— ¥k kkk ————
MAKE REPEATER COORDINATION GREAT AGAIN
* ok ko k

I'd like to thank everyone who took the time to participate in this survey. Links to the survey were
posted on QRZ.com, Amateur Radio related Facebook Groups, and on my Twitter feed.

The survey received 165 responses from April 19, 2022 thru May 10, 2022.

| believe the responses were overwhelmingly clear, hams want repeater coordinators to be responsive,
proactive, efficient, accountable, fair and honest. | do believe may coordination organizations try to
accomplish this, but many are also failing to perform these basic functions.

| hope these results are viewed and shared with all Amateur Radio Repeater Frequency Coordinators, so
we all can do a better job serving the Amateur Radio community.

‘If you can’t stand the heat, get out of the kitchen’.

Frank C. D’Amato — KB2MXV
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